Load Bearing Steel Chassis
The internal hot rolled
steel chassis provides a
structural metallic core
beneath the external
protective housing.
PC ABS Housing
The high strength palm-

Designed for ease of , comfort and
aesthetics.
ordering information
Part No. Description Weight
 ATOM-X-201 2 metre fall factor 2 mini block with alloy snap hook 0.8Kg(1.7lbs)
 ATOM-X-202 2 metre fall factor 2 mini block with alloy scaffold hook 1.2Kg(2.6lbs)
 ATOM-X-205 Dual 2 metre fall factor 2 mini block with alloy snap hook 1.7Kg(3.7lbs)
 ATOM-X-206 Dual 2 metre fall factor 2 mini block with alloy scaffold hook 2.5Kg(5.5lbs)
 ATOM-DB Joining kit for dual assembly 0.1kg(0.2lbs)
Extra Capacity Energy Absorbing Pouch
Enhanced design to ensure maximum
forces do not exceed 6kN, even